
2022/2023 

SANDY LANE PRIMARY SCHOOL 
 HOLIDAY SCHEDULE FOR PARENTS 

     

2022 
 

 Re-open Thursday  1st September 

    
Half Term Close Friday 21st October 

 Open Monday 31st October 

    

Christmas Close Friday 16th December 
 

2023 
 

 Open Tuesday 3rd January 

    

Half Term Close Friday 10th February 

 Open Monday 20th February 

    

Easter Close Friday 31st March 

 Open Monday 17th April 

    

EID Closed Friday 21st April 

    

MAYDAY Closed Monday 1st  May 
    

CORONATION DAY Closed Monday 8th May 

    

Spring Bank Close Friday 26th May 

 Open Monday 12th June  

    

EID Closed Friday 30th June 

    

Summer Close Tuesday 25th July 
 


